
*Friday, March 5 -  

Snow Tubing at Big 
Rock Mountain.  We’ll 
have the hill to our-
selves and hopefully 
get lots of trips 
down.  The cost is 
$15. The bus departs 
from the Elementary 
School at noon (this 
is an early release 
day) and returns at 
2:45.  Parents and 
family members/
friends are welcome 
to join us.  Please be 
sure child(ren) have 
appropriate gear!  
Open to 1st grade & 
up!  Concessions are 
available.     

*Wednesday, March 
10 - final ice-
skating of season 
(ice comes out on the 
12th) after-school at 
the Forum in PI.  
Cost is $5 & includes 
rental skates.  Par-
ents are encouraged 
to join/meet us.  Bus 
will depart after-
school & return at 
4:45.  Please be sure 
your child is wearing 
high socks & has 
warm, dry gear 
(sometimes the re-
cess mittens are still 
quite wet after-
school).  Thanks!   
 

 

 

**Friday, March 26 
- Winter Arts Work-
shop at Wintergreen 
Arts Center.  Partici-
pants will all create a 
canvas painting & be 
an “engineer for the 
day” learning about 
robotics and test 
driving Bots!  Bus 
leaves at 12:10 and 
returns at 2:50.  The 
cost is $10.  Program 
is limited to the first 
20 paid participants!  
  

*Bus trips that depart 
from school/return to 
school.  

**Bus trips that de-
part from Rec. Cen-
ter/return to Rec.    

Each Thursday, we 
will continue to par-
ticipate in Ski for 
Life program at Big 
Rock Mountain, as 
long as conditions al-
low.  The cost is $15 
each week your child 

participates.  This co-
vers lift ticket, rental 
equipment, and les-
sons.  Concessions will 
be available. Please be 
sure to let Hillary 
know on a weekly ba-
sis if your child(ren) 

will be attending.  
Must be an able skier 
to attend without an 
adult and in 4th grade 
or older.  Bus leaves 
the schools at 2:45 
and returns to the 
school by 6:00PM. 

Ski for Life continues... 

Trips this month... 

Easton Recreation Dept. 

 
March 
2021 

recreation@eastonme.com 

E-MAIL TODAY! 



Hillary Hallett; Recreation Director 
PO BOX 127 
3 Station Road 
Easton, ME 04740 

Easton Recreation 
Department 

Tuesday, March 9 - Yoga #2 
3-4:15 
 

Wednesday, Feb. 10 - Ice-
Skating (front: more details) 
 

Thursday, March 11 - Big 
Rock Trip 2:45-6:00 
 

Monday, March 15 - Rainbow 
t-shirts 3-4:15 
 

Tuesday, March 16 - Yoga 
#3 3-4:15 
 

Thursday, March 18 - Big 
Rock Trip 2:45-6:00 

Monday, March 1 - Ice-
Cream Day make-up 3-4:15 
 

Tuesday, March 2 - Yoga #1 
3-4:15 
 

Thursday, March 4 - Big 
Rock Trip 2:45-6:00 

 

Friday, March 5 - Snowtub-
ing at Big Rock (front: more 
details) 
 

Monday, March 8 - Hands 
on Snacks (pre-registration 
was required)  3-4:15 
 

 

Monday, March 22 - Plant 
your own herbs 3-4:15 
 

Tuesday, March 23 - Yoga 
#4 3-4:15 
 

Wednesday, March 24 - St. 
Patrick’s Day - see above 3-
4:15 
 

Thursday, March 25 - Big 
Rock Trip 2:45-6:00 
 

Monday, March 29 - Cook 
with Crockpot 3-4:15 
 

Tuesday, March 30 - Yoga 
#5 3-4:15 

Phone: 207-551-7737 
Fax: 207-488-7706 
Email: recreation@eastonme.com 

After-School Programs at a Glance 

St. Patty’s Day 
 

On Wednesday, March 24, we will cele-
brate St. Patty’s Day after-school at the 
Rec. Center until 4:15.  Children will make 
shamrock ornaments, rainbow mobiles, a 
pot of gold and more!  Open to grade 1 & 
up!  Please wear green (even if we’re a 
week late).      


